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Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

04/11/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:

04/11/2024 12:00 PM | Event Start Time
04/11/2024 04:30 PM | Strike - Same Day*

Description

General

Glassware

Services

Los Angeles Bar, Light Teak - 8ft

Flynn Bar, 8ft

Flynn Back Bar

Bali Cocktail Table

Wishbone Barstool, Natural

Los Angeles Back Bar, White 6ft

Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft

Bar Decal - Front
96" x 42"

Old Fashion Glass
Martini Glass
Wine Glass

Champagne Flute

PDF Generated on 04/08/2024 @ 10:37 AM PST

Shipping Address:
Lombardi House: 1717 N Bronson Ave,
Los Angeles, CA 90028

Qtty

350

150

150

75

ORDER #004939

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: April 5, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$350.00 T $2,450.00
$300.00 T $300.00
$275.00 T $275.00
$125.00 T $250.00
$26.00 T $78.00
$250.00 T $250.00
$350.00 T $350.00
$225.00 T $225.00

Total General $4,178.00

$1.55 T $542.50
$1.55 T $232.50
$1.55 T $232.50
$1.55 T $116.25
Total Glassware $1,123.75
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Description
Trucking
Install
Strike

Sub Rental Fee
Glassware

10% Damage Waiver
Glassware Only

1.5% WC Fee

Glassware Only

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/08/2024 @ 10:37 AM PST

Qtty Price

1 $375.00
2 $210.00
2 $210.00
1 $225.00
1 $112.30
1 $110.35

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$375.00
$420.00
$420.00
$225.00

$112.30

$110.35

$5,301.75
$1,662.65
$503.67
($0.00)
$7,468.07
($0.00)
$7,468.07
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