ORDER #004939



04/11/2024 09:00 AM | Install 04/11/2024 12:00 PM | Event Start Time 04/11/2024 04:30 PM | Strike - Same Day* P0:

Shipping Address:

Lombardi House: 1717 N Bronson Ave,

Los Angeles, CA 90028

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: April 5, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Los Angeles Bar, Light Teak - 8ft	7	\$350.00	Т	\$2,450.00
10000	Flynn Bar, 8ft	1	\$300.00	T	\$300.00
	Flynn Back Bar	1	\$275.00	T	\$275.00
	Bali Cocktail Table	2	\$125.00	T	\$250.00
	Wishbone Barstool, Natural	3	\$26.00	T	\$78.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 6ft	1	\$250.00	T	\$250.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Bar Decal - Front 96" x 42"	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
			Total General		\$4,178.00
Glassware					
	Old Fashion Glass	350	\$1.55	Т	\$542.50
	Martini Glass	150	\$1.55	Т	\$232.50
	Wine Glass	150	\$1.55	Т	\$232.50
	Champagne Flute	75	\$1.55	Т	\$116.25
			Total Glassware		\$1,123.75
Services					

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Trucking	1	\$375.00	\$375.00
	Install	2	\$210.00	\$420.00
	Strike	2	\$210.00	\$420.00
	Sub Rental Fee Glassware	1	\$225.00	\$225.00
	10% Damage Waiver Glassware Only	1	\$112.30	\$112.30
	1.5% WC Fee Glassware Only	1	\$110.35	\$110.35
Notes			Total Products:	\$5,301.75 \$1,662.65
		Total Labo	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
			Taxes:	\$503.67

(\$0.00)

(\$0.00)

\$7,468.07

\$7,468.07

Discounts:

Total: Payments:

Balance: